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To err or not to err.
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A. "Try a Little Tenderness"
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C. Island nation whose capital
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E. British soldier-adventurer
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F. Very popular web site
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G. Work for oneself
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K. Norse explorer who
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M. What you're on now
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N. Hotel employee
109

 
 19 

 
 53 

 
 49 

 
 13 

.


